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2012
BOYS’ TENNIS SCHEDULE

VARSITY & JUNIOR VARSITY

Date		  Day		  Opponent			   Varsity Location	 JV Location	 Time

February 22	 Wednesday	 MARIN ACADEMY		  St. Ignatius		  –––––––––––	 3:30 PM
February 23	 Thursday	 LOWELL			   Lowell			   Lowell		  3:30 PM
February 28	 Tuesday		 ARCHBISHOP RIORDAN	 Golden Gate Park		  St. Ignatius 	 3:00 PM
February 29	 Wednesday	 URBAN				   St. Ignatius		  –––––––––––	 3:30 PM
March 6	 Tuesday		 ARCHBISHOP MITTY		  Mitty			   St. Ignatius	 3:00 PM
March 8	 Thursday	 VALLEY CHRISTIAN		  St. Ignatius		  Valley Christian	 3:00 PM
March 9	 Friday		  SAINT FRANCIS			  Cuesta Park		  St. Ignatius	 2:45/3:00 PM
March 12	 Monday		 ARCHBISHOP RIORDAN	 –––––––––––		  Skyline College	 3:30 PM
March 14	 Wednesday	 LINCOLN			   St. Ignatius		  –––––––––––	 3:30 PM
March 20	 Tuesday		 BELLARMINE			   St. Ignatius		  Decathlon Club	 3:30 PM
March 21	 Wednesday	 UNIVERSITY			   St. Ignatius		  Mountain Lake Park	 3:30 PM
March 22	 Thursday	 ARCHBISHOP RIORDAN	 St. Ignatius		  –––––––––––	 3:30 PM
March 23	 Friday		  WOODISDE			   Woodside	 	 –––––––––––	 3:30 PM
		  Friday		  SACRED HEART PREP		  –––––––––––		  St. Ignatius	 3:30 PM
March 26	 Monday		 TAMALPAIS			   St. Ignatius		  –––––––––––	 3:30 PM
March 27	 Tuesday		 ARCHBISHOP MITTY		  St. Ignatius		  Mitty		  3:30 PM
March 29	 Thursday	 JUNIPERO SERRA		  College of San Mateo 	 St. Ignatius 	 2:30/3:30 PM
April 2		  Monday		 VALLEY CHRISTIAN		  Valley Christian		 St. Ignatius	 3:30 PM
April 4		  Wednesday	 SACRED HEART CATHEDRAL	 St. Ignatius		  SFSU		  3:30/2:30 PM
April 17		 Tuesday		 ST. FRANCIS			   St. Ignatius		  Cuesta Park	 3:30/2:45 PM
April 18		 Wednesday	 JUNIPERO SERRA		  St. Ignatius		  College of San Mateo	 3:30/2:30 PM
April 19		 Thursday	 BELLARMINE			   Decathlon Club		 St. Ignatius	 3:30 PM
April 23		 Monday		 SACRED HEART CATHEDRAL	 SFSU			   St. Ignatius	 2:30/3:30 PM

	 April 24		 Tuesday		 WCAL TOURNAMENT		  Cuesta Park		  TBA
	 April 25		 Wednesday	 WCAL TOURNAMENT		  Cuesta Park		  TBA
	 May 2		  Wednesday	 CCS TEAM PLAYOFFS - 1st Round 	 TBA			   TBA
	 May 4		  Friday		  CCS TEAM PLAYOFFS - 2nd Round 	 TBA			   TBA
	 May 7		  Monday		 CCS TEAM QUARTERFINALS	 TBA			   TBA
	 May 9		  Wednedsay	 CCS TEAM SEMIFINALS		  TBA			   TBA
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CRAIG LAW ‘84, Head Coach
ED GRAFILO, Junior Varsity Coach
SYDNEY HULTMAN ‘14, Manager

PATRICK RUFF, Principal
JOHN MULKERRINS ‘89, Director of Athletics

ANNE SEPPI, Associate Athletic Director
ROB MARCALETTI ‘96, Associate Athletic Director
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